PCI Express®
Protocol Solutions for Testing and Compliance
Summit™ T3-16 Analyzer
Summit Z3-16 Exerciser
Summit T2-16 Analyzer
Summit Z2-16 Exerciser
PETracer™ ML Analyzer
PETrainer™ ML Exerciser

Local sales offices are located throughout the world.
Visit our website to find the most convenient location.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Product Code
Summit T3-16 Analyzer
Summit T3-16 Gen3 x16 Analyzer PE050AAA-X
Summit T3-16 Gen3 x8 Analyzer PE051AAA-X
Summit Z3-16 Exerciser
Summit Z3-16 Gen3 x16 Exerciser (Device Emulation) PE050AGA-X
Summit Z3-16 Gen3 x16 Test Platform PE050UEA-X
(used for host emulation)
Summit T2-16 Analyzer
Summit T2-16 Gen2 x16 Analyzer PE030AAA-X
Summit T2-16 Gen2 x8 Analyzer PE031AAA-X
Summit T2-16 Gen2 x4 Analyzer PE028AAA-X
Summit Z2-16 Exerciser
Summit Z2-16 Gen2 x16 Exerciser (Device Emulation) PE027AGA-X
Summit Z2-16 Gen2 x16 Exerciser (Host Emulation) PE028AGA-X
Summit Z2-8 Gen2 x8 Exerciser (Device Emulation) PE025AGA-X
Summit Z2-8 Gen2 x8 Exerciser (Host Emulation) PE026AGA-X
Product Description Product Code
Protocol Test Card
Protocol Test Card for PCI Express PE020AGA-X
PETracer ML Protocol Analyzer
PETracer ML x8 Analyzer PE001AAE-X
PETracer ML x4 Analyzer PE002AAC-X
PETracer ML x1 Analyzer PE021SUA-X
Edge T1-4 Analyzer
Edge T1-4 (licensed as a x4 analyzer) PE019AAA-X
Edge T1-4 (licensed as a x1 analyzer) PE017AAA-X
Interposers and Probes (see probe datasheet for a complete list)
Gen3 x16 Interposer PE043UIA-X
Gen3 x8 Interposer PE044UIA-X
Gen2 x16 Active and Passive Interposer Kit PE026UIA-X
Gen3 x8 MidBus Probe Kit (two kits required for x16) PE050ACA-X
Gen2 x8 MidBus Probe Kit (two kits required for x16) PE017ACA-X
Gen2 x16 Multi-lead Probe Kit PE022ACA-X
Protect your investment.13 Month Warranty
Share and annotate trace recordings within a team.Downloadable Trace Viewer
No complicated setup required.High Speed USB Port
Insures accurate data acquisition at data rates up to